
Award winning hospitality renowned for exquisite cuisine, 
friendly staff and a great atmosphere.
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Saturday 12 Aug Bristol City B £150 £125 £85 £90 £55 £900 £600 £550 £1,400 £1,700 £1,900 £2,250

Tuesday 15 Aug Bolton Wanderers C £125 £99 £65 £70 £40 £800 £500 £450 £1,300 £1,600 £1,800 £2,150

Saturday 26 Aug Reading B £150 £125 £85 £90 £55 £900 £600 £550 £1,400 £1,700 £1,900 £2,250

Saturday 16 Sep Preston North End C £125 £99 £65 £70 £40 £800 £500 £450 £1,300 £1,600 £1,800 £2,150

Tuesday 26 Sep Sheffield Wednesday C £125 £99 £65 £70 £40 £800 £500 £450 £1,300 £1,600 £1,800 £2,150

Saturday 14 Oct Cardiff City B £150 £125 £85 £90 £55 £900 £600 £550 £1,400 £1,700 £1,900 £2,250

Sunday 29 Oct Aston Villa A* £400 £350 £200 £220 £110 £2,500 £2,000 £1,800 £3,000 £3,000 £3,500 £4,500

Wednesday 1 Nov Brentford C £125 £99 £65 £70 £40 £800 £500 £450 £1,300 £1,600 £1,800 £2,150

Saturday 18 Nov Nottingham Forest B £150 £125 £85 £90 £55 £900 £600 £550 £1,400 £1,700 £1,900 £2,250

Saturday 2 Dec Wolverhampton A £200 £175 £95 £100 £65 £1,000 £700 £650 £1,500 £1,800 £2,000 £2,350

Saturday 16 Dec QPR B £150 £125 £85 £90 £55 £900 £600 £550 £1,400 £1,700 £1,900 £2,250

Tuesday 26 Dec Norwich B £150 £125 £85 £90 £55 £900 £600 £550 £1,400 £1,700 £1,900 £2,250

Saturday 30 Dec Leeds B £150 £125 £85 £90 £55 £900 £600 £550 £1,400 £1,700 £1,900 £2,250

Saturday 13 Jan Derby A £200 £175 £95 £100 £65 £1,000 £700 £650 £1,500 £1,800 £2,000 £2,350

Saturday 27 Jan Sunderland B £150 £125 £85 £90 £55 £900 £600 £550 £1,400 £1,700 £1,900 £2,250

Saturday 17 Feb Millwall C £125 £99 £65 £70 £65 £800 £500 £450 £1,300 £1,600 £1,800 £2,150

Saturday 24 Feb Barnsley B £150 £125 £85 £90 £55 £900 £600 £550 £1,400 £1,700 £1,900 £2,250

Tuesday 6 Mar Middlesborough C £125 £99 £65 £70 £40 £800 £500 £450 £1,300 £1,600 £1,800 £2,150

Saturday 17 Mar Hull City B £150 £125 £85 £90 £55 £900 £600 £550 £1,400 £1,700 £1,900 £2,250

Saturday 31 Mar Ipswich B £150 £125 £85 £90 £55 £900 £600 £550 £1,400 £1,700 £1,900 £2,250

Saturday 7 Apr Burton Albion B £150 £125 £85 £90 £55 £900 £600 £550 £1,400 £1,700 £1,900 £2,250

Saturday 21 Apr Sheffield United B £150 £125 £85 £90 £55 £900 £600 £550 £1,400 £1,700 £1,900 £2,250

Sunday 6 May Fulham A £200 £175 £95 £100 £65 £1,000 £700 £650 £1,500 £1,800 £2,000 £2,350
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